Honeywell  Subject to change EN0H-2807GE25 R0111
V4044C, V4044F
Motorized Zone Valves
3-PORT HYDRONIC VALVES
PRODUCT DATA
Design
V4044C and V4044F zone valves consist of:
• 3-way valve housing with BSPP internal threads

Table 2.  Main dimensions and other values
NOTE: All dimensions in mm unless stated otherwise.
Ordering Information
Table 3.  Ordering information and OS-Nos. (OS = Ordering System)
NOTE: Valves in bulk packs are not packed individually. Only one installation and operating instruction is supplied with the bulk
pack.
Service Parts
Replacement power head
Fig. 6.  V4044F 3-way zone valve
Body kvs-value max. close-off
pressure
Dimensions
R L C H
1/2” BSPP (internal) 3.0 1.4bar 1/2” 96 46 128
3/4” BSPP (internal) 6.0 0.7bar 3/4” 96 46 128
1” BSPP (internal) 8.1 0.55bar 1” 96 46 128
Order text Size End switch Cable length Packing unit OS-No.
V4044C motorized zone valve 1/2” ⎯ 1.0m 1 pc V4044C1452/U
3/4” ⎯ 1.0m 1 pc V4044C1460/U
1” ⎯ 1.0m 1 pc V4044C1478/U
V4044F motorized zone valve with end
switch
3/4” SPDT 1.0m 1 pc V4044F1000/U
1” SPST 1.5m 1 pc V4044F1034/U
V4044F motorized zone valve with end
switch – bulk pack of 10
3/4” SPDT 1.0m 10 pcs V4044F1000/B
1” SPST 1.5m 10 pcs V4044F1034/B
for V4044C 40003916-007
for V4044F1000 40003916-010
for V4044F1034 40003916-053
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true